
Operations
Name Title Email Phone

Graeme Wallace Head of Operations Graeme.Wallace@glasgow.ac.uk 07929 721065

Steven Roles Facilities Manager – Zone 1 Steven.Roles@glasgow.ac.uk 07866 885094

Joanne Cree Facilities Manager – Zone 2 Joanne.Cree@glasgow.ac.uk 07977 159314

Ross Caldwell Facilities Manager – Zone 3 Ross.Caldwell@glasgow.ac.uk 07791797208

Duncan Johnston Facilities Manager – Zone 4 Duncan.Johnston@glasgow.ac.uk 07773 735366

Lorraine Connolly Facilities Manager – Zone 5 Lorraine.Connolly@glasgow.ac.uk 07974 237842

Name Title Email Phone

Grant Suttie Logistics Manager Grant.Suttie@glasgow.ac.uk 07454 953 144
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Name Title Email Phone

David Harty Headof Compliance David.Harty@glasgow.ac.uk 07864 802698

Chris Ferguson Senior Compliance Advisor Chris.Ferguson@glasgow.ac.uk 07970 261441

Donna Robertson Senior Compliance Advisor Donna.Robertson@glasgow.ac.uk 07866 781871

Name Title Email Phone

Lorraine Shaw Head of Contracts and Frameworks Lorraine.Shaw@glasgow.ac.uk 07929 721285

Douglas Main Contracts Manager Douglas.Main@glasgow.ac.uk 07977844737

Neil McLean Mobilisation Manager Neil.McLean@glasgow.ac.uk 07864802696

Alice Thomson Performance Manager Alice.Thomson@glasgow.ac.uk 07977 611865
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Name Title Email Phone

Iain Henderon Head of Technical Services Iain.Henderson@glasgow.ac.uk 07976 589794

Ryan Hooper MEP Operations Manager Ryan.Hooper@glasgow.ac.uk 07970403817

Kevin McKinley Electrical Engineering Manager Kevin.McKinley@glasgow.ac.uk 07973871779

Lyall Smith Building Services Engineering Manager Lyall.Smith@glasgow.ac.uk 07810 307670

Security
Name Title Email Phone

Gary Stephen Head of Security Gary.Stephen@glasgow.ac.uk 07834 389933

Gerry Moore Security Operations Manager Gerry.Moore@glasgow.ac.uk 07866 885096
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Lead Building Services Technicians
Name Title Email Phone

Liam Burns Lead BS Technician – Zone 1 Liam.Burns@glasgow.ac.uk 07989216014

Jim Bradley Lead BS Technician – Zone 2 Jim.Bradley@glasgow.ac.uk 07791798278

Jim Robertson Lead BS Technician – Zone 3 Jim.Robertson@glasgow.ac.uk 07791798357

Steven Elliott Lead BS Technician – Zone 4 Steven.Elliott@glasgow.ac.uk 07791797208

Jim Farrell Lead BS Technician – Zone 5 Jim.Farrell@glasgow.ac.uk 07973942092
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Zone 1 Duty Managers
Name Email Phone

Elizabeth Argue Elizabeth.Argue@glasgow.ac.uk 07837713663

Carmen Matrecano Carmen.Matrecano@glasgow.ac.uk 07974890303

Peter Kane Peter.Kane@glasgow.ac.uk 07974897341

Stuart Hay Stuart.Hay@glasgow.ac.uk 07974890303

Zone 2 Duty Managers
Name Email Phone

Margaret McCallum Margaret.McCallum@glasgow.ac.uk 07837713093

Sara McIlhiney Sarah.McIlhiney@glasgow.ac.uk 07970486576

Graeme Kane Graeme.Kane@glasgow.ac.uk 07974897341

Danny Mathieson Danny.Mathieson@glasgow.ac.uk 07714687654
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Zone 3 Duty Managers
Name Email Phone

Therese Grethe Therese.Grethe@glasgow.ac.uk 07977561811

Cassie Mackie Cas.Mackie@glasgow.ac.uk 07837713157

Ian Fyfe Ian.Fyfe@glasgow.ac.uk 07977159316

Stephen Conquer Stephen.Conquer@glasgow.ac.uk 07977837843
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Zone 4 Duty Managers
Name Email Phone

James Stewart James.Stewart@glasgow.ac.uk 07866885179

Gordon Goode Gordon.Goode@glasgow.ac.uk 07890893103

Tony Parvia Anthony.Parvia@glasgow.ac.uk 07977159325

Liza Patterson Litizia.Patterson@glasgow.ac.uk 07970487247

Paul Broadley Paul.Broadley@glasgow.ac.uk 07890893104

Paul McCann Paul.Mccann@glasgow.ac.uk 07977159321

Marcin Kowalczyk Marcin.Kowalczyk@glasgow.ac.uk 07977159322

Cavin O'Hanlon Cavin.oHanlon@glasgow.ac.uk 07811592123

Julie Hardie Julie.Hardie@glasgow.ac.uk 07811592115

Mustafa Zaimagaoglu Mustafa.Zaimagaoglu@glasgow.ac.uk 07811592112
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Zone 5 Duty Managers
Name Email Phone

Sharon Craven Sharon.Craven@glasgow.ac.uk 07837683546

Paul Seery Paul.Seery2@glasgow.ac.uk 07977159326

Colette French Colette.French@glasgow.ac.uk 07977837847

mailto:Sharon.Craven@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:Paul.Seery2@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:colette.french@glasgow.ac.uk

